SFB TR156

3rd Research Retreat

July 14-15, 2016

Chateau du Liebfrauenberg

Goersdorf - Alsace GRCITR158
PROGRAM

Thursday, July 14th

Arrival until 14:00 h

14:00 h Opening remarks Prof. Enk

14:05-16:00 h Oral presentations

14:05h Project BO3 Mahnke/Silva Vilches

14:25h Project B04 Samstag

14:45 h Project BO5 Weber

15:05h Project B06 Rocken/Yazdi

15:25h Project BO7 Eberle/Ghoreschi

15:45 h Coffee break

16:00 h Poster session TP A01-B02

17:00 h General assembly All members

17:30 h Steering committee meeting Steering committee members

19:00 h Dinner

Friday, July 15th

7:30-8:30 h Breakfast

8:30h »Stratifying psoriasis for optimal outcome*

Prof. Dr. Jonathan Barker
Saint John’s Institute of Dermatology, King’s College London

9:10-11:00 h Oral presentations

9:10 h Project CO1 Waisman/Kurschus



Friday, July 15th

9:30 h
9:50 h
10:10 h
10:30 h
10:50 h
12:30 h

14:00 h

Project C02

Project CO3

Project C04

Project CO5

Final discussion / Closing remarks
Lunch (optional)

Departure

| \ A
\ | Orchestrating local | D ‘J
\ and systemic

&
=

CRC/TR156
Olaru/Schakel
Pichler/Kneilling
Hadaschik/Enk
Schuppan/Steinbrink



